VA
LV
E
S
ACETYL FLOAT VALVES
ACETYL LARGE FLOAT VALVES
FLOAT VALVES AND ACCESSORIES
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. DESCRIPTION
½ 15 AIPATV15 15mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve
¾ 20 AIPATV20LSA 20mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve Long Thread c/w Backnut – Short Arm
¾ 20 AIPATV20LLA 20mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve Long Thread c/w Backnut – Long Arm
1 25 AIPATV25LSA 25mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve Long Thread c/w Backnut – Short Arm
1 25 AIPATV25LLA 25mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve Long Thread c/w Backnut – Long Arm
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. DESCRIPTION
1¼ 32 AIPATV32 32mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm
1¼ 32 AIPATV32DA 32mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm
1½ 38 AIPATV38 38mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm
1½ 38 AIPATV38DA 38mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm
2 50 AIPATV50 50mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm
2 50 AIPATV50DA 50mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm